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Fencers (present, structured order - 39 fencers)
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number name and first name club

CHREN Simon CZE

ONDRUSEK Radek CZE

26 BABANICS Gergely BHSE

2 BELLOVICZ Gábor BHSE

4 BENCZE Attila BHSE

24 EGYHÁZI Attila BHSE

19 ESZES-KOVÁCS Maxim BHSE

30 POLGÁR Bence BHSE

30 KORENY Mihály BUDAVÁRI

SEPER Kristóf BUDAVÁRI

KOTORMÁN Viktor CSOMORKÁNY

20 MAKÓ András CSOMORKÁNY

MISKOLCZI Tamás CSOMORKÁNY

30 TÓTH Gergely CSOMORKÁNY

30 TÓTH Martin Szilárd CSOMORKÁNY

3 FRÛHAUF Benjamin MTK

26 MAGYAR Áron MTK

9 PANKACZI Krisztián MTK

15 UDVARDI Péter MTK

KEREKES Bálint SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI T

20 KLECKENY Balázs SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI T

13 MÉRÕ Mihály SZTE-VK

26 KÓR-HANÁK Norbert TERÉZVÁROS

16 BEKE Vince TÖREKVÉS

5 BÉNYEI Erik TÖREKVÉS

8 HAJAS Gergely TÖREKVÉS

9 KISS Bogdán TÖREKVÉS

30 KOROM Erik TÖREKVÉS

18 KOROM Gergely TÖREKVÉS

12 MAJOR Mátyás TÖREKVÉS

26 BARANYAI Zsombor TUS

BERNÁT Máté UTE

7 MENDREY Tamás UTE

20 NEDELJKOVIC Luka UTE

13 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja UTE

DARABOS Vince ZVE

11 SIMON Kristóf ZVE

16 WOLF Ádám ZVE

NEHÉZ Denis SRB
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Formula of the competition
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39 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

39 fencers

6 poules (3 poules of 7, 3 poules of 6)

Separation by : clubs

39 qualifiers

Round No 2

39 fencers

6 poules (3 poules of 7, 3 poules of 6)

Separation by : clubs

32 qualifiers

_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 32 fencers

Tableau principal

4 qualifiers

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

8 qualifiers

Tableaux E-F

4 qualifiers

Tableau G

4 qualifiers

Tableau final
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    10:00    piste No  1
Referee: STEINER Dániel BHSE

V/M ind. HS rank
TÓTH Martin Szilárd CSOMORKÁNY  V  V  V  1  1  4 0.500 -1 21 3
ONDRUSEK Radek CZE  2  V  4  2  V  0 0.333 -8 18 5
KOROM Gergely TÖREKVÉS  2  4  3  0  V  2 0.167 -13 16 7
BERNÁT Máté UTE  3  V  V  2  1  2 0.333 -9 18 6
BELLOVICZ Gábor BHSE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
UDVARDI Péter MTK  V  2  4  V  1  4 0.333 -1 21 4
MÉRÕ Mihály SZTE-VK  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 10 27 2

Poule No 2    10:00    piste No  2
Referee: RÓZSAVÁRI Nándor BHSE

V/M ind. HS rank
SEPER Kristóf BUDAVÁRI  3  4  1  4  V  1 0.167 -9 18 7
NEDELJKOVIC Mateja UTE  V  V  2  V  V  0 0.667 2 22 3
BABANICS Gergely BHSE  V  3  2  1  V  3 0.333 -8 19 5
BEKE Vince TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  4  3  0 0.500 2 22 4
WOLF Ádám ZVE  V  1  V  V  V  4 0.667 3 25 2
MISKOLCZI Tamás CSOMORKÁNY  2  3  3  V  3  3 0.167 -9 19 6
FRÛHAUF Benjamin MTK  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1

Poule No 3    10:00    piste No  3
Referee: SZABÓ Bence TÖREKVÉS

V/M ind. HS rank
KORENY Mihály BUDAVÁRI  4  3  3  1  V 0.200 -7 16 5
BENCZE Attila BHSE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1
MAJOR Mátyás TÖREKVÉS  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 10 23 2
MAGYAR Áron MTK  V  4  3  V  V 0.600 2 22 3
MAKÓ András CSOMORKÁNY  V  0  2  4  V 0.400 -3 16 4
DARABOS Vince ZVE  3  2  0  3  3 0.000 -14 11 6

Poule No 4    10:00    piste No  4
Referee: WEISZ Tamás UTE

V/M ind. HS rank
KÓR-HANÁK Norbert TERÉZVÁROS  4  2  1  3  3 0.000 -12 13 6
SIMON Kristóf ZVE  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 11 22 2
KEREKES Bálint SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE  V  0  0  1  0 0.200 -16 6 5
ESZES-KOVÁCS Maxim BHSE  V  1  V  4  3 0.400 2 18 4
TÓTH Gergely CSOMORKÁNY  V  1  V  V  1 0.600 -1 17 3
BÉNYEI Erik TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1

Poule No 5    10:00    piste No  5
Referee: NAGY József TÖREKVÉS, SZELEI István MTK

V/M ind. HS rank
POLGÁR Bence BHSE  2  1  2  V  V  4 0.333 -9 19 7
NEHÉZ Denis SRB  V  2  1  V  2  2 0.333 -8 17 5
KLECKENY Balázs SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE  V  V  3  3  V  2 0.500 4 23 3
MENDREY Tamás UTE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
KOTORMÁN Viktor CSOMORKÁNY  4  3  V  0  3  V 0.333 -6 20 4
BARANYAI Zsombor TUS  4  V  1  1  V  1 0.333 -8 17 5
KISS Bogdán TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  4  3  V 0.667 8 27 2
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 6    10:00    piste No  6
Referee: KREISS Tamás UTE

V/M ind. HS rank
KOROM Erik TÖREKVÉS  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 13 22 2
HAJAS Gergely TÖREKVÉS  1  V  V  V  4 0.600 5 20 3
CHREN Simon CZE  0  1  2  2  2 0.000 -18 7 6
PANKACZI Krisztián MTK  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 15 24 1
EGYHÁZI Attila BHSE  2  0  V  0  2 0.200 -13 9 5
NEDELJKOVIC Luka UTE  1  V  V  0  V 0.600 -2 16 4
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 39 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 BELLOVICZ Gábor BHSE 1.000 22 30 qualifier

2 FRÛHAUF Benjamin MTK 1.000 19 30 qualifier

2 MENDREY Tamás UTE 1.000 19 30 qualifier

4 BÉNYEI Erik TÖREKVÉS 1.000 16 25 qualifier

5 BENCZE Attila BHSE 1.000 12 25 qualifier

6 MÉRÕ Mihály SZTE-VK 0.833 10 27 qualifier

7 PANKACZI Krisztián MTK 0.800 15 24 qualifier

8 KOROM Erik TÖREKVÉS 0.800 13 22 qualifier

9 SIMON Kristóf ZVE 0.800 11 22 qualifier

10 MAJOR Mátyás TÖREKVÉS 0.800 10 23 qualifier

11 KISS Bogdán TÖREKVÉS 0.667 8 27 qualifier

12 WOLF Ádám ZVE 0.667 3 25 qualifier

13 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja UTE 0.667 2 22 qualifier

14 HAJAS Gergely TÖREKVÉS 0.600 5 20 qualifier

15 MAGYAR Áron MTK 0.600 2 22 qualifier

16 TÓTH Gergely CSOMORKÁNY 0.600 -1 17 qualifier

17 NEDELJKOVIC Luka UTE 0.600 -2 16 qualifier

18 KLECKENY Balázs SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 0.500 4 23 qualifier

19 BEKE Vince TÖREKVÉS 0.500 2 22 qualifier

20 TÓTH Martin Szilárd CSOMORKÁNY 0.500 -1 21 qualifier

21 ESZES-KOVÁCS Maxim BHSE 0.400 2 18 qualifier

22 MAKÓ András CSOMORKÁNY 0.400 -3 16 qualifier

23 UDVARDI Péter MTK 0.333 -1 21 qualifier

24 KOTORMÁN Viktor CSOMORKÁNY 0.333 -6 20 qualifier

25 BABANICS Gergely BHSE 0.333 -8 19 qualifier

26 ONDRUSEK Radek CZE 0.333 -8 18 qualifier

27 BARANYAI Zsombor TUS 0.333 -8 17 qualifier

27 NEHÉZ Denis SRB 0.333 -8 17 qualifier

29 POLGÁR Bence BHSE 0.333 -9 19 qualifier

30 BERNÁT Máté UTE 0.333 -9 18 qualifier

31 KORENY Mihály BUDAVÁRI 0.200 -7 16 qualifier

32 EGYHÁZI Attila BHSE 0.200 -13 9 qualifier

33 KEREKES Bálint SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 0.200 -16 6 qualifier

34 MISKOLCZI Tamás CSOMORKÁNY 0.167 -9 19 qualifier

35 SEPER Kristóf BUDAVÁRI 0.167 -9 18 qualifier

36 KOROM Gergely TÖREKVÉS 0.167 -13 16 qualifier

37 KÓR-HANÁK Norbert TERÉZVÁROS 0.000 -12 13 qualifier

38 DARABOS Vince ZVE 0.000 -14 11 qualifier

39 CHREN Simon CZE 0.000 -18 7 qualifier
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Poule No 1    11:30    piste No  1
Referee: NAGY József TÖREKVÉS

V/M ind. HS rank
KÓR-HANÁK Norbert TERÉZVÁROS  2  0  1  1  0  4 0.000 -22 8 7
NEDELJKOVIC Mateja UTE  V  2  V  2  0  V 0.500 -2 19 5
BEKE Vince TÖREKVÉS  V  V  4  4  3  V 0.500 8 26 4
WOLF Ádám ZVE  V  4  V  V  3  V 0.667 10 27 2
UDVARDI Péter MTK  V  V  V  2  2  V 0.667 7 24 3
BELLOVICZ Gábor BHSE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
MISKOLCZI Tamás CSOMORKÁNY  V  0  1  0  0  2 0.167 -21 8 6

Poule No 2    11:30    piste No  2
Referee: RÓZSAVÁRI Nándor BHSE

V/M ind. HS rank
KISS Bogdán TÖREKVÉS  V  1  V  V  V  4 0.667 7 25 2
BABANICS Gergely BHSE  2  V  4  3  V  V 0.500 -1 24 4
FRÛHAUF Benjamin MTK  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 29 1
KOROM Gergely TÖREKVÉS  2  V  1  1  V  V 0.500 -5 19 5
ONDRUSEK Radek CZE  1  V  2  V  V  V 0.667 7 23 3
TÓTH Gergely CSOMORKÁNY  3  4  2  3  1  3 0.000 -14 16 7
DARABOS Vince ZVE  V  2  1  2  1  V 0.333 -11 16 6

Poule No 3    11:30    piste No  3
Referee: KREISS Tamás UTE, SZELEI István MTK

V/M ind. HS rank
MAGYAR Áron MTK  4  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 12 27 3
MAJOR Mátyás TÖREKVÉS  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 8 28 2
EGYHÁZI Attila BHSE  1  V  2  0  0  V 0.333 -11 13 6
NEHÉZ Denis SRB  3  4  V  2  2  V 0.333 -5 21 5
MENDREY Tamás UTE  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 29 1
KOTORMÁN Viktor CSOMORKÁNY  1  2  V  V  3  V 0.500 0 21 4
CHREN Simon CZE  0  1  1  4  0  4 0.000 -20 10 7

Poule No 4    11:30    piste No  4
Referee: STEINER Dániel BHSE

V/M ind. HS rank
ESZES-KOVÁCS Maxim BHSE  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 8 21 2
SIMON Kristóf ZVE  4  3  V  2  V 0.400 4 19 4
NEDELJKOVIC Luka UTE  1  V  V  4  V 0.600 5 20 3
KEREKES Bálint SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE  0  0  1  3  4 0.000 -17 8 6
BÉNYEI Erik TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
BARANYAI Zsombor TUS  3  0  1  V  0 0.200 -15 9 5
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Poule No 5    11:30    piste No  5
Referee: WEISZ Tamás UTE

V/M ind. HS rank
KOROM Erik TÖREKVÉS  4  3  V  V  V 0.600 4 22 2
KLECKENY Balázs SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE  V  1  V  V  2 0.600 1 18 4
BENCZE Attila BHSE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
SEPER Kristóf BUDAVÁRI  3  2  0  1  1 0.000 -18 7 6
BERNÁT Máté UTE  2  1  3  V  3 0.200 -7 14 5
MAKÓ András CSOMORKÁNY  3  V  1  V  V 0.600 3 19 3

Poule No 6    11:30    piste No  6
Referee: SZABÓ Bence TÖREKVÉS

V/M ind. HS rank
PANKACZI Krisztián MTK  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 11 22 1
TÓTH Martin Szilárd CSOMORKÁNY  V  3  1  1  4 0.200 -7 14 5
MÉRÕ Mihály SZTE-VK  2  V  4  V  V 0.600 3 21 3
HAJAS Gergely TÖREKVÉS  4 V4  V  V  V 0.800 9 23 2
POLGÁR Bence BHSE  0  V  4  2  1 0.200 -9 12 6
KORENY Mihály BUDAVÁRI  0  V  1  2  V 0.400 -7 13 4
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 32 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 BELLOVICZ Gábor BHSE 1.000 42 60 qualifier

2 BÉNYEI Erik TÖREKVÉS 1.000 31 50 qualifier

3 BENCZE Attila BHSE 1.000 29 50 qualifier

4 FRÛHAUF Benjamin MTK 0.917 36 59 qualifier

5 MENDREY Tamás UTE 0.917 35 59 qualifier

6 MAJOR Mátyás TÖREKVÉS 0.818 18 51 qualifier

7 PANKACZI Krisztián MTK 0.800 26 46 qualifier

8 MÉRÕ Mihály SZTE-VK 0.727 13 48 qualifier

9 KOROM Erik TÖREKVÉS 0.700 17 44 qualifier

10 HAJAS Gergely TÖREKVÉS 0.700 14 43 qualifier

11 KISS Bogdán TÖREKVÉS 0.667 15 52 qualifier

12 WOLF Ádám ZVE 0.667 13 52 qualifier

13 MAGYAR Áron MTK 0.636 14 49 qualifier

14 SIMON Kristóf ZVE 0.600 15 41 qualifier

15 ESZES-KOVÁCS Maxim BHSE 0.600 10 39 qualifier

16 NEDELJKOVIC Luka UTE 0.600 3 36 qualifier

17 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja UTE 0.583 0 41 qualifier

18 KLECKENY Balázs SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 0.545 5 41 qualifier

19 BEKE Vince TÖREKVÉS 0.500 10 48 qualifier

20 UDVARDI Péter MTK 0.500 6 45 qualifier

21 MAKÓ András CSOMORKÁNY 0.500 0 35 qualifier

22 ONDRUSEK Radek CZE 0.500 -1 41 qualifier

23 KOTORMÁN Viktor CSOMORKÁNY 0.417 -6 41 qualifier

24 BABANICS Gergely BHSE 0.417 -9 43 qualifier

25 TÓTH Martin Szilárd CSOMORKÁNY 0.364 -8 35 qualifier

26 NEHÉZ Denis SRB 0.333 -13 38 qualifier

27 KOROM Gergely TÖREKVÉS 0.333 -18 35 qualifier

28 KORENY Mihály BUDAVÁRI 0.300 -14 29 qualifier

29 BERNÁT Máté UTE 0.273 -16 32 qualifier

30 POLGÁR Bence BHSE 0.273 -18 31 qualifier

31 EGYHÁZI Attila BHSE 0.273 -24 22 qualifier

32 DARABOS Vince ZVE 0.182 -25 27 qualifier
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1 BELLOVICZ Gábor BHSE

Tableau de 32

32 DARABOS Vince ZVE    15/3

17 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja UTE

16 NEDELJKOVIC Luka UTE    15/11

9 KOROM Erik TÖREKVÉS

24 BABANICS Gergely BHSE    15/7

25 TÓTH Martin Szilárd CSOMORKÁNY

8 MÉRÕ Mihály SZTE-VK    15/8

5 MENDREY Tamás UTE

28 KORENY Mihály BUDAVÁRI    15/3

21 MAKÓ András CSOMORKÁNY

12 WOLF Ádám ZVE    15/11

13 MAGYAR Áron MTK

20 UDVARDI Péter MTK    15/13

29 BERNÁT Máté UTE

4 FRÛHAUF Benjamin MTK    15/5

3 BENCZE Attila BHSE

30 POLGÁR Bence BHSE    15/3

19 BEKE Vince TÖREKVÉS

14 SIMON Kristóf ZVE    15/13

11 KISS Bogdán TÖREKVÉS

22 ONDRUSEK Radek CZE    15/11

27 KOROM Gergely TÖREKVÉS

6 MAJOR Mátyás TÖREKVÉS    15/9

7 PANKACZI Krisztián MTK

26 NEHÉZ Denis SRB    15/2

23 KOTORMÁN Viktor CSOMORKÁNY

10 HAJAS Gergely TÖREKVÉS    15/3

15 ESZES-KOVÁCS Maxim BHSE

18 KLECKENY Balázs SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE    15/9

31 EGYHÁZI Attila BHSE

2 BÉNYEI Erik TÖREKVÉS    15/6

BELLOVICZ Gábor

Tableau de 16

NEDELJKOVIC Mateja
   15/14

KOROM Erik

TÓTH Martin Szilárd
   15/6

MENDREY Tamás

WOLF Ádám
   15/11

UDVARDI Péter

FRÛHAUF Benjamin
   15/7

BENCZE Attila

SIMON Kristóf
   15/14

KISS Bogdán

KOROM Gergely
   15/10

PANKACZI Krisztián

HAJAS Gergely
   15/11

KLECKENY Balázs

BÉNYEI Erik
   15/4

NEDELJKOVIC Mateja

Tableau de 8

KOROM Erik

   15/12

MENDREY Tamás

FRÛHAUF Benjamin

   15/3

BENCZE Attila

KISS Bogdán

   15/14

PANKACZI Krisztián

BÉNYEI Erik

   15/7

NEDELJKOVIC Mateja

FRÛHAUF Benjamin

BENCZE Attila

BÉNYEI Erik
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1 DARABOS Vince ZVE

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

16 NEDELJKOVIC Luka UTE    15/8

9 BABANICS Gergely BHSE

8 MÉRÕ Mihály SZTE-VK    15/10

5 KORENY Mihály BUDAVÁRI

12 MAKÓ András CSOMORKÁNY    15/10

13 MAGYAR Áron MTK

4 BERNÁT Máté UTE    15/11

3 POLGÁR Bence BHSE

14 BEKE Vince TÖREKVÉS    15/11

11 ONDRUSEK Radek CZE

6 MAJOR Mátyás TÖREKVÉS    15/11

7 NEHÉZ Denis SRB

10 KOTORMÁN Viktor CSOMORKÁNY    15/13

15 ESZES-KOVÁCS Maxim BHSE

2 EGYHÁZI Attila BHSE    15/12

NEDELJKOVIC Luka

MÉRÕ Mihály

KORENY Mihály

MAGYAR Áron

BEKE Vince

MAJOR Mátyás

NEHÉZ Denis

ESZES-KOVÁCS Maxim
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1 BELLOVICZ Gábor BHSE

Tableaux E-F de 16

16 KORENY Mihály BUDAVÁRI    15/4

9 MÉRÕ Mihály SZTE-VK

8 KOROM Gergely TÖREKVÉS    15/8

5 KLECKENY Balázs SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE

12 MAGYAR Áron MTK    15/10

13 NEDELJKOVIC Luka UTE

4 SIMON Kristóf ZVE    15/12

3 WOLF Ádám ZVE

14 BEKE Vince TÖREKVÉS    15/14

11 ESZES-KOVÁCS Maxim BHSE

6 UDVARDI Péter MTK    15/14

7 TÓTH Martin Szilárd CSOMORKÁNY

10 MAJOR Mátyás TÖREKVÉS    8/4

15 NEHÉZ Denis SRB

2 HAJAS Gergely TÖREKVÉS    15/3

BELLOVICZ Gábor

Tableaux E-F de 8

MÉRÕ Mihály
   15/5

KLECKENY Balázs

NEDELJKOVIC Luka
   15/10

BEKE Vince

ESZES-KOVÁCS Maxim
   15/13

MAJOR Mátyás

HAJAS Gergely
   15/7

BELLOVICZ Gábor

NEDELJKOVIC Luka

ESZES-KOVÁCS Maxim

HAJAS Gergely
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1 MENDREY Tamás UTE

Tableau G

8 NEDELJKOVIC Luka UTE    15/7

5 BELLOVICZ Gábor BHSE

4 KISS Bogdán TÖREKVÉS    15/13

3 KOROM Erik TÖREKVÉS

6 HAJAS Gergely TÖREKVÉS    15/4

7 ESZES-KOVÁCS Maxim BHSE

2 PANKACZI Krisztián MTK    15/5

MENDREY Tamás

KISS Bogdán

HAJAS Gergely

ESZES-KOVÁCS Maxim
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1 BÉNYEI Erik TÖREKVÉS

Tableau final de 8

8 ESZES-KOVÁCS Maxim BHSE    15/4

5 MENDREY Tamás UTE

4 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja UTE    15/3

3 FRÛHAUF Benjamin MTK

6 HAJAS Gergely TÖREKVÉS    15/14

7 KISS Bogdán TÖREKVÉS

2 BENCZE Attila BHSE    15/11

BÉNYEI Erik

Semi-finals

MENDREY Tamás
   15/7

FRÛHAUF Benjamin

BENCZE Attila
   15/12

BÉNYEI Erik

Final

FRÛHAUF Benjamin

   15/14
FRÛHAUF Benjamin
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rank name and first name club nat.

1 FRÛHAUF Benjamin MTK HUN

2 BÉNYEI Erik TÖREKVÉS HUN

3 BENCZE Attila BHSE HUN

3 MENDREY Tamás UTE HUN

5 HAJAS Gergely TÖREKVÉS HUN

6 KISS Bogdán TÖREKVÉS HUN

7 ESZES-KOVÁCS Maxim BHSE HUN

8 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja UTE HUN

9 BELLOVICZ Gábor BHSE HUN

10 PANKACZI Krisztián MTK HUN

11 KOROM Erik TÖREKVÉS HUN

12 NEDELJKOVIC Luka UTE HUN

13 MAJOR Mátyás TÖREKVÉS HUN

14 MÉRÕ Mihály SZTE-VK HUN

15 KLECKENY Balázs SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI T HUN

16 BEKE Vince TÖREKVÉS HUN

17 WOLF Ádám ZVE HUN

18 MAGYAR Áron MTK HUN

19 SIMON Kristóf ZVE HUN

20 UDVARDI Péter MTK HUN

21 TÓTH Martin Szilárd CSOMORKÁNY HUN

22 NEHÉZ Denis SRB SRB

23 KOROM Gergely TÖREKVÉS HUN

24 KORENY Mihály BUDAVÁRI HUN

25 MAKÓ András CSOMORKÁNY HUN

26 ONDRUSEK Radek CZE CZE

27 KOTORMÁN Viktor CSOMORKÁNY HUN

28 BABANICS Gergely BHSE HUN

29 BERNÁT Máté UTE HUN

30 POLGÁR Bence BHSE HUN

31 EGYHÁZI Attila BHSE HUN

32 DARABOS Vince ZVE HUN

33 BARANYAI Zsombor TUS HUN

34 MISKOLCZI Tamás CSOMORKÁNY HUN

35 TÓTH Gergely CSOMORKÁNY HUN

36 KEREKES Bálint SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI T HUN

37 SEPER Kristóf BUDAVÁRI HUN

38 CHREN Simon CZE CZE

39 KÓR-HANÁK Norbert TERÉZVÁROS HUN
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